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Development is to promote economic growth through the 
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considered by the Oklahoma Legislature.

THE  RIED REPORT
Institute research creates a profile of each legislator’s
individual voting record for bills dealing with business,
industry, job creation and economic growth issues deemed
important by the private sector. Each legislator is graded with 
respect to his or her position on each bill.  
The RIED Report is available at riedreport.com.
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RIED presents the best opportunity Oklahoma has for growing 
our economy and improved job opportunities for our citizens. 
Nothing else competes with it.
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RIED’s proven research identifies and evaluates the legislative 
issues that support superior jobs and economic growth for 
Oklahoma. That extraordinary program is exactly what our 
state needs.
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Elise, Hall 100

Bennett, Forrest  63
Bennett, John  35
Calvey, Kevin  63
Coody, Jeff  53
Cleveland, Bobby 56
Derby, Dale  51
Downing, Tim  65
Dunlap, Travis  51
Enns, John  63
Faught, George  49
Fourkiller, William  42
Gann, Tom  33
Hardin, Tommy  33
Kouplen, Steve  63
McBride, Mark  53
McDugle, Scott  65
Meredith, Matt  67
Murphey, Jason  19
Nichols, Monroe  58

Dugger, Tom 100
Yen, Ervin 100

Bass, Randy 67
Brecheen, Josh  46
Brown, Bill  51
Dahm, Nathan  62
David, Kim  62

2018  PERFECT  RIED SCORES
 
HOUSE

2018  FAIL ING RIED SCORES

HOUSE 
O’Donnell, Terry  56
Osborn, Leslie  51
Perryman, David  49
Proctor, Eric  37
Renegar, Brian  60
Ritze, Mike  33
Roberts, Sean  49
Rogers, Michael  23
Stone, Shane  63
Strohm, Chuck  23
Tadlock, Johnny  53
Virgin, Emily  58
Walke, Collin  67
Wallace, Kevin  47
West, Kevin  53
West, Rick  42
Williams, Cory  33
Worthen, Rande  65
 

Fry, Jack  51
Silk, Joseph  46
Smalley, Jason  69
Standridge, Rob  56
Sykes, Anthony  46

SENATE

SENATE

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
TERM 
LIMIT ‘12 ‘13 ‘14 ‘15 ‘16 ‘17 ‘18

*CUM.
 AVG.

BABINEC, GREG 33 28 NA NA NA NA NA 90 77 84

BAKER, RHONDA 60 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 77 89

BENNETT, FORREST 92 28 NA NA NA NA NA 69 63 66
BENNETT, JOHN 2 22 71 61 73 80 74 67 35 61
BLANCETT, MELOYDE 78 28 NA NA NA NA NA 59 72 66
BOLES, BRAD 51 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 89 89

BUSH, CAROL 70 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 84 90

CALDWELL, CHAD 40 26 NA NA NA 96 77 95 86 89

CALVEY, KEVIN 82 18 NA NA NA 100 95 64 63 85

CANNADY, ED 15 18 79 61 58 80 85 74 84 61
CASEY, DENNIS 35 22 86 90 71 94 95 74 84 86

CLEVELAND, BOBBY 20 24 NA 79 69 90 85 79 56 76

COCKROFT, JOSH 27 22 60 95 82 96 87 100 86 86

CONDIT, DONNIE 18 22 77 76 60 80 92 74 91 76

COODY, JEFF 63 26 NA NA NA 100 95 85 53 83

DERBY, DALE 74 28 NA NA NA NA NA 85 51 68
DOLLENS, MICKEY 93 28 NA NA NA NA NA 59 77 68
DOWNING, TIM 42 28 NA NA NA NA NA 90 65 78

DUNLAP, TRAVIS 10 26 NA NA NA 94 95 90 51 83

DUNNINGTON, JASON 88 26 NA NA NA 49 69 44 88 63
ECHOLS, JON 90 24 NA 97 85 92 82 85 86 88

ENNS, JOHN 41 18 82 71 73 76 NG 85 63 81

FAUGHT, GEORGE 14 20 82 NA NA 88 79 64 49 74

FETGATTER, SCOTT 16 28 NA NA NA NA NA 90 74 82

FORD, ROGER 95 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 81 88

FORD, ROSS 76 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 81 81

FOURKILLER,WILLIAM 86 22 49 58 47 61 46 31 42 49
FRIX, AVERY 13 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 91 96

GADDIS, KAREN 75 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 79 79

GANN, TOM 8 28 NA NA NA NA NA 51 33 42
GOODWIN, REGINA 73 28 NA NA NA NA 51 46 77 58
GRIFFITH, CLAUDIA 45 26 NA NA NA 80 82 59 77 75

HALL, ELISE 100 22 86 95 87 96 95 100 100 94

HARDIN, TOMMY 49 22 84 81 53 69 95 41 33 67
HENKE, KATIE 71 24 NA 97 76 92 95 79 74 86

HILBERT, KYLE 29 28 NA NA NA NA NA 74 91 83

HOSKIN, CHUCK 6 18 62 56 64 76 51 59 79 55
HUMPHREY, JUSTIN 19 28 NA NA NA NA NA 74 77 76

INMAN, SCOTT 94 18 63 53 49 53 72 69 81 61
JORDAN, JOHN PAUL 41 26 NA NA NA 92 79 90 81 86

KANNADY, CHRIS 91 26 NA NA NA 90 79 95 79 86

KERBS, DELL 26 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 95 98

KOUPLEN, STEVE 24 20 70 61 56 76 79 59 63 58
LAWSON, MARK 30 28 NA NA NA NA NA 85 77 81

LEPAK, MARK 9 26 NA NA NA 100 100 90 86 94

LORING, BEN 7 26 NA NA NA 84 87 69 81 80

LOWE, JASON 97 28 NA NA NA NA NA 38 72 55
MARTINEZ, RYAN 39 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 91 93

MCBRIDE, MARK 53 24 NA 56 91 82 90 85 53 76

MCCALL, CHARLES 22 24 NA 87 80 92 72 100 91 87

REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT
TERM 
LIMIT ‘12 ‘13 ‘14 ‘15 ‘16 ‘17 ‘18

*CUM.
 AVG.

MCDANIEL, RANDY 83 18 100 100 100 92 95 100 95 96

MCDUGLE, KEVIN 12 28 NA NA NA NA NA 64 65 65
MCEACHIN, SCOTT 67 28 NA NA NA NA NA 85 86 86

MCENTIRE, MARCUS 50 28 NA NA NA NA NA 85 93 89

MEREDITH, MATT 4 28 NA NA NA NA NA 69 67 68
MONTGOMERY, JOHN 62 26 NA NA NA 96 87 90 72 86

MOORE, LEWIS 96 20 82 92 76 88 77 85 81 85

MULREADY, GLEN 68 22 86 97 96 100 100 100 72 94

MUNSON, CYNDI 85 28 NA NA NA NA 74 64 91 76

MURPHEY, JASON 31 18 79 71 55 94 64 51 19 53
NEWTON, CARL 58 28 NA NA NA NA NA 85 81 83

NICHOLS, MONROE 72 28 NA NA NA NA NA 69 58 64
NOLLAN, JADINE 66 22 96 97 84 86 100 90 84 92

O’DONNELL, TERRY 23 24 NA 81 85 71 77 100 56 78

ORTEGA, CHARLES 52 20 82 90 82 88 79 87 74 84

OSBORN, LESLIE 47 20 82 76 85 86 85 85 51 82

OSBURN, MIKE 81 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 74 85

OWNBEY, PAT 48 20 96 95 87 92 100 74 93 92

PARK, SCOOTER 65 26 NA NA NA 92 100 82 84 90

PERRYMAN, DAVID 56 24 NA 79 62 76 92 67 49 71

PFEIFFER, JOHN 38 26 NA NA NA 82 95 90 91 90

PROCTOR, ERIC 77 18 74 65 53 69 51 44 37 55
RENEGAR, BRIAN 17 18 45 39 65 41 69 54 60 43
RITZE, MIKE 80 20 64 40 51 78 49 41 33 45
ROBERTS, DUSTIN 21 22 77 89 73 69 95 85 91 84

ROBERTS, SEAN 36 22 85 92 58 96 85 74 49 80

ROGERS, MICHAEL 98 26 NA NA NA 88 90 95 23 74

ROSECRANTS, JACOB 46 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 81 81

RUSS, TODD 55 22 90 84 85 96 95 79 70 82

SANDERS, MIKE 59 20 93 95 95 96 100 90 81 93

SEARS, EARL 11 18 100 97 76 96 77 92 86 92

STONE, SHANE 89 26 NA NA NA 69 64 44 63 60
STROHM, CHUCK 69 26 NA NA NA 88 72 56 23 60
TADLOCK, JOHNNY 1 26 NA NA NA 63 77 74 53 67
TAYLOR, ZACK 28 30 NA NA NA NA NA NA 95 95

TEAGUE, TESS 101 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 77 86

THOMSEN, TODD 25 18 84 89 69 88 100 79 79 88

VAUGHAN, STEVE 37 22 100 89 96 100 100 100 95 96

VIRGIN, EMILY 44 22 60 56 60 65 64 69 58 61
WALKE, COLLIN 87 28 NA NA NA NA NA 69 67 68
WALLACE, KEVIN 32 26 NA NA NA 86 95 85 47 78

WATSON, WELDON 79 18 95 90 89 90 100 95 81 95

WEST, JOSH 5 28 NA NA NA NA NA 90 88 89

WEST, KEVIN 54 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 53 77

WEST, RICK 3 28 NA NA NA NA NA 46 42 44
WEST, TAMMY 84 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 95 95

WILLIAMS, CORY 34 20 48 52 44 61 51 44 33 45
WORTHEN, RANDE 64 28 NA NA NA NA NA 79 65 72

WRIGHT, HAROLD 57 20 86 92 100 100 90 90 81 92

YOUNG, GEORGE 99 26 NA NA NA 71 67 69 91 75

SENATOR DISTRICT
TERM 
LIMIT ‘12 ‘13 ‘14 ‘15 ‘16 ‘17 ‘18

*CUM.
 AVG.

ALLEN, MARK 4 22 78 82 69 80 72 64 72 75

BASS, RANDY 32 16 70 52 60 49 54 69 67 62
BERGSTROM,MICHAEL 1 28 NA NA NA NA NA 90 95 93

BICE, STEPHANIE 22 26 NA NA NA 96 100 100 85 95

BOGGS, LARRY 7 24 NA 97 96 69 87 79 77 84

BRECHEEN, JOSH 6 22 95 97 73 96 67 26 46 74

BROOKS, MICHAEL 44 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 90 90

BROWN, BILL 36 18 86 92 80 78 67 77 51 78

DAHM, NATHAN 33 24 NA 89 65 80 49 41 62 64
DANIELS, JULIE 29 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 92 96

DAVID, KIM 18 22 100 90 100 80 100 74 62 88

DOSSETT, JJ 34 28 NA NA NA NA 74 49 90 71

DUGGER, TOM 21 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 100 100

FIELDS, EDDIE 10 20 100 100 100 100 100 90 77 94

FLOYD, KAY 46 24 NA 58 67 78 82 59 90 72

FRY, JACK 42 26 NA NA NA 88 77 46 51 66
GRIFFIN, AJ 20 24 100 100 95 94 95 100 95 97

HOLT, DAVID 30 22 95 95 100 96 90 95 NG 95
IKLEY-FREEMAN, ALLISON 37 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 90 90

JECH, DARCY 26 26 NA NA NA 96 90 79 95 90

KIDD, CHRIS 31 28 NA NA NA NA NA 92 95 94

LEEWRIGHT, JAMES 12 26 NA NA NA 100 82 79 85 87

MATTHEWS, KEVIN 11 24 NA 45 56 41 67 59 74 57
MCCORTNEY, GREG 13 28 NA NA NA NA NA 90 95 93

MURDOCK, CASEY 27 26 NA NA NA 78 95 100 85 90

NEWHOUSE, JOE 25 28 NA NA NA NA NA 62 NG 62
PAXTON, LONNIE 23 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 85 93

PEDERSON, ROLAND 19 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 85 90

PEMBERTON,DEWAYNE 9 28 NA NA NA NA NA 79 95 87

PITTMAN, ANASTASIA 48 18 55 50 55 80 82 64 90 60
PUGH, ADAM 41 28 NA NA NA NA NA 100 74 87

QUINN, MARTY 2 22 84 87 80 96 92 62 95 86

RADER, DAVE 39 28 NA NA NA NA NA 95 85 90

ROSINO, PAUL 45 29 NA NA NA NA NA NA 85 85

SCHULZ, MIKE 38 18 100 100 100 94 100 100 95 94

SCOTT, PAUL 43 28 NA NA NA NA NA 69 95 82

SHARP, RON 17 24 NA 94 100 94 100 100 95 97

SHAW, WAYNE 3 24 NA 100 93 84 100 100 87 94

SILK, JOSEPH 5 26 NA NA NA 86 69 31 46 58
SIMPSON, FRANK 14 22 97 97 89 100 85 79 95 92

SMALLEY, JASON 28 24 NA 85 87 86 82 90 69 83

SPARKS, JOHN 16 18 78 68 60 61 77 41 90 62
STANDRIDGE, ROB 15 24 NA 100 71 100 100 62 56 82

STANISLAWSKI, GARY 35 20 85 100 82 100 95 100 92 94

SYKES, ANTHONY 24 18 93 68 67 82 51 56 46 69
THOMPSON, ROGER 8 26 NA NA NA 90 100 100 95 96

TREAT, GREG 47 24 92 82 87 96 79 90 72 86

YEN, ERVIN 40 26 NA NA NA 96 100 90 100 97

* Cumulative average represents legislators’ average score since first elected. For a full 
listing of all years scored for current legislators, visit RIED online at riedreport.com.

Passing scores appear in black.  Failing scores appear in red.
NA = Not Applicable  Passing Score = 70 Absences represent a lost opportunity to score points.


